SEVENHAMPTON PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER 2017

ASSET

Noticeboard (upper Quarry)
Noticeboard (Lower Sevenhampton
Bus shelter (Gassons Lane)
Telephone kiosk, Lower Sevenhampton
Grit Bins (13)

Defibrillator

Stone Memorial seat, Brockhampton
Wooden Seat, Brockhampton
Wooden Seat, Sevenhampton
Wooden Benches (2), Gassons Lane
‘Kiosk’ Green (Common Land)

Elsdown Clump (Bequeathed to Parish,

registered with Land Registry April 2017)

Drystone Wall at Elsdown Clump

VALUE
£600
£600
£2000
£1000
£1000
£1000
£300
£50

£50

£80
Nominal

Nominal

Nominal



