SEVENHAMPTON PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER 2017

ASSET	<u>VALUE</u>
Noticeboard (upper Quarry)	£600
Noticeboard (Lower Sevenhampton	£600
Bus shelter (Gassons Lane)	£2000
Telephone kiosk, Lower Sevenhampton	£1000
Grit Bins (13)	£1000
Defibrillator	£1000
Stone Memorial seat, Brockhampton	£300
Wooden Seat, Brockhampton	£50
Wooden Seat, Sevenhampton	£50
Wooden Benches (2), Gassons Lane	£80
'Kiosk' Green (Common Land)	Nominal
Elsdown Clump (Bequeathed to Parish, registered with Land Registry April 2017)	Nominal
Drystone Wall at Elsdown Clump	Nominal